fo
r
M
ac
hi
ni
ng
 C

별도주문바랍니다..
사용인서트는87 page참조
마이크로유니트형번뒤‘S’를붙이면일반 ISO
규격의 인서트를끼워서사용할수있습니다.
Spare part 는115 page참조.
右右手手微微調調葵葵刀刀
易易于于調調整整,, 加加工工範範圍圍廣廣
微調單元參見 89頁
刀片參見 87 業
(S) 代表使用ISO刀片
配件參見 115頁
(mm)
Order No.
Boring Range øD
L
Max.Boring Depth
øC G FF Unit Insert Stock
min   max M
BT30- BCF29.5 -150
BCF39  -150
BCF47 -150
BCF58 -150
BCF79 -150
BT40- BCF29.5 -165
225
BCF39   -165
225
BCF47   -165
225
BCF58   -165
240
BCF79   -165
240
BCF100  -165
240
BT50-BCF29.5 -165
225
BCF39   -165
225
BCF47   -165
225
BCF58   -165
240
BCF79   -165
240
BCF100 -165
240
BCF138 -165
270
42

FF unit : see page 89.
Insert : see page 87.
Ordering example))
BT50-BCF250-175
Body : BT50-MD90-75
Head Set : BCH-250FS
FF Unit : FF25-79(S)
Boring Range øD
Tooling System 2002 _91
Carbide shank and other special sizes can be ordered.
Insert : see page 87.
(S) : It means units using ISO type inserts
CBN and PCD Inserts can be ordered.
(mm)
Order No. Boring Range øD ød L1 L2 Insert with Clamping
Sleeve
BB10-6S
BB10-10(S)
BB10-12(S)
BB12-8(S)
BB12-10(S)
BB12-16(S)
BB16-10(S)
BB16-12(S)
BB16-16(S)
BB16-20(S)
10
10
10
12

가공범위 : ø6.0~ø34.0mm
조정길이7mm
Chucking가능한베이직홀더형번: 상기BT50/40
또는NT50/40외에도MT type, Straight Shank에도
장착하여사용가능. (120, 121 page참조)
헤드는129 page참조.
Spare Part는116 page참조.
초경바이트및기타특수사이즈는주문제작합니다.
인서트는 87 page참조.
보링바이트규격끝에‘S’를붙이면 ISO타입인서트사용가능.
CBN, PCD인서트도주문제작합니다.
硬質合金杆及特殊尺寸可以定購
刀片參見87頁
(S) 代表使用ISO刀片
CBN 和PCD 可以定購
min max
Tooling System 2002 _ 92
SMBSmall Micro Boring Head (小小精精密密葵葵頭頭)SMB type
CSL/LCSLClamping Sleeve 套套筒筒
(mm)
Order No. L L1 Body(Basic Holder) Head(Modular) Boring Bite Stock
BT40-SMB
BT50-SMB
122.5
122.5
60
60
BT40-MD40-60
BT50-MD40-60
SMB4022
SMB4022
BB18-○(S)
2.8
5.4
kg
(mm)
Order No. ød øC L Stock
LCSL 5
LCSL 6
LCSL 7
LCSL 8
LCSL 10
LCSL 12
5
6
7
8
10
12
18
18
18
22
25
25
18
18
18
22
25
30
Order No. ød Stock
CSL 4
CSL 5
CSL 6
CSL 7
CSL 8
CSL 10
CSL 12
4
5

(BB18 보링바이트사용시): ø7~ø101mm
조정길이:17mm
Chucking 가능한베이직홀더형번:상기BT50/40또는
NT50/40외에도 MT type, Straight Shank에도장착하여
사용가능.(120, 121page참조)
Spare part 는116 page참조.   헤드는130 page참조.
Jig 보링바이트는95 page참조.
(mm)
Order No. L L1 Body(Basic Holder) Head(Modular) Boring Bite Stock
BT40-KMB
BT50-KMB
141
152
64
75
BT40-MD63-64
BT50-MD63-75
KMB6336
KMB6336
BB18-○(S)
7.0
5.5
kg
CSL-K/LCSL-KClamping Sleeve 套套筒筒
※ 특수Size도주문제작합니다. 特殊尺寸可以定購 ·Other special sizes are manufactured upon
customer's order.
(mm)
Order No. ød øC L Stock
LCSL  5K
LCSL  6K
LCSL  7K
LCSL  8K
LCSL10K
LCSL12K
5
6
7
8
10
12
18
18
18
22
25
25
18
18
18
22
25
30
Order No. ød Stock
CSL  4K
CSL  5K
CSL  6K
CSL  7K
CSL  8K
CSL10K
CSL12K
4
5
6
7
8
10
12
模模塊塊式式精精葵葵刀刀,, 適適于于中中小小孔孔徑徑加加工工
葵孔範圍(Jig Boring Bite) :ø1.7~ø101mm
(BB18 Boring Bite) :ø7~ø101mm
調整長度:17mm
柄部型式可以是:BT50/40, NT50/40, MT6(參見120, 121頁)